



PRESSURE PUMPING

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

ELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT  
CEMENTTICKET NUMBER 53612  
LOCATION Orkney KS  
FOREMAN KerryInvoice # 8113220

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9-19-17	5406	Red Poll 10-2	21	105	560	Lincoln
CUSTOMER <u>Murkin</u>						
MAILING ADDRESS <u>PO Box 288</u>						
CITY <u>Russell</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	ZIP CODE <u>66665</u>				
			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			<u>753</u>	<u>Travis</u>		
			<u>566</u>	<u>Walt D</u>		
			<u>639</u>			

JOB TYPE Port Coler HOLE SIZE \_\_\_\_\_ HOLE DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 17#  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING 2 7/8 OTHER PC @ 5209  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 12.5 SLURRY VOL 1.89 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 29661 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety meeting & rig up on C-Cell rig 2. Test tool @ 2500 ft open tool  
to be in rate 560/min @ 800 ft mix 250 sks 60/40 8% washup & displace with  
29661 shut down close tool & test to 2000 ft held for 10 min released back run 4  
fts in & reverse clean with 60661 H<sub>2</sub>O

Thom E. Yocum

Jerry &amp; Cousin

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0451	1	PUMP CHARGE	1900.00	1900.00
CE0002	100	MILEAGE	7.15	715.00
CE0710	10.75	ton mileage delivery	1.75	188.125
CC5831	250 sks	like blend VII	17.50	4375.00
CC6075	63 H	Fluores / Cello Fluor	3.00	189.00
			Subtotal	9060.25
			-30%	2718.07
			Subtotal	6342.18
			SALES TAX	255.58
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6597.76

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE \_\_\_\_\_

DATE 9-19-17

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.